Patch Cords

Features:

>Low insertion loss 4 N\ p B
>High repeatability and high stability (
»Ease of installation

»>Meets GR326 or IEC 61300-2 standards

Specification:

Agamst Master Connector
Random Mating according to IEC 61300-3-34
accordmg to IEC 61300-3-4

| Grade A Grade B Grade C
(]
| Average
4 Average Average Average Max (97%)
| (97%) (97%)
i

Insertion Loss <0.08dB <0.15dB <0.12dB <0.25dB <0.25dB <0.5dB <0.25dB <0.30dB

\ Return Loss b - 250dB(PC),250dB(UPC);>60dB(APC) >30dB(PC)
| Durability 500times
,& _ Operation temperatu re; -40:‘C :xas;c J

Fiber Type 051/052 OM1/0M2/0M3/0M4/0OM5




Patch Cords

connector typef for reference)
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[Cable Length(L)
L<lm L — Technical requirement :
1=<L=10m 100mm
10< L= 30m 150mm 1.Performance Index:
J0<L < 50m 200mm = n
Random matin,
L= 50m 300mm g Against Master Connector
Type Grade B Grade C
Average
Max(97%) | Average Max{97%)| Avemge
Insertion Loss (dB) =025 =012 =0.50 =025 <025
Retum Loss (dB) UPCzS0,APC260,PC250
Fiber type 081082 OMUOMYUOMIOM4OMS

2.Al. A2 arc mark rings.

3.Dust cap do not showing on the drawing.

SC/PC-SC/PC @2.0/23.0 LSZH/PVC Patch cord

02.0/03.0 LSZHPVC
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Patch Cords

. | connector typelfor reference) . [Cable Length(L) [Length
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4 || T For instance: LC/PC-LC/PC 2.0mm duplex patch cord
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For instance: SC/PC-LC/PC 3.0mm duplex patch cord
3.0 LC/PC
2.0mm LSZH / PVC Flat Figure O cable
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Heat shrink tube
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Technical requirement:
1.Performance Index:

Random mating Against Master Connector
Type Grade A Grade B Grade C . Average
Max(87%) | Average | maxo7%) | Average | maxtarw) | Average
tnsertion Loss (B)| =015 | =008 =025 | =01z =050 | =ozs =0.30 <025
Retum Loss (dB) UPC250.APC260,PC=50 Pc=30
Fiber type os1os2 OMT/OM2IOMIIOMA/OMS

o
2.A1. A2, Bl. B2 are mark rings. Unlt: mm

3.Dust cap do not showing on the drawing.




